3 2 | 1
ﬂ? NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786S6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78S6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS

B \
|
7/8) Q
* |
B - (6) -~
(¢15/ 16) _ _\
_____ ———— — 1
1
|
————— — = ISOMETRIC VIEW
A [CHL]11-26-01JREPLACED SN14S W/ A16204
(D1 3/4) REVI BY | DAIE |DESCRIPIION
A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRAWN BY FOD
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES :
FRACTIONAL: — 1/16 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X XX: +,03| CHECKEDBY: SAB PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ srororveesv: | Fop EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +1° p——
ALL MACHINED SURFACEE 70 | DATE: [ B/1/1999 ["ATEAS GEF BOM
HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS APPROVED FOR PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
TH';IIQOI)TEII\?GOLEI-ILiE\;\éI(ZSTIEION PRODUCTION BY: SAB DRAWING #: PART #:
PRODUCTION
LS PN, PROPEKTY O SLCO PRODUCTS NG, CONTANS FROPRETARY IFORIATION 6} "E" pate: | 6/1/1999 B 1 3 502 E B786AS6
3 4& 2 | 1




	EB786AS6
	Drawing - EB786AS6 - Sheet:1


